
Donate for Diamer Basha & Mohmand Dams

The Pakistan Water and Power Development Authority, WAPDA (the Employer) through Resident Engineer, Jinnah Hydel Power Station, WAPDA, Kalabagh 
invites sealed bids from original manufacturers/authorized distributors/suppliers/Contractors registered with Income Tax and Sale Tax Department and are on Active Tax 
Payers List (ATL) of FBR for supply and repair of following items on FCS basis:
Sr# Tender No. Description Time for Performance 

of Contract
Bid Security 
(Rs.)

Last Date of obtaining 
bidding documents

Closing time & date for 
submitting tender documents

Time & date for 
tender opening

01 JHPS/ITR/ 
MHMI-115

Procurement of miscellaneous spare 
parts (HMI), PLC, DI/DO Card, Sensors & 
Pressure Switches

45 days 500,000 23.04.2024 during 
office hours

12:00 Hrs dated
24.04.2024 

12:30 Hrs dated
24.04.2024

02 JHPS/ITR/
MEPI-116

Repair/Overhauling of AC’s & AHU’s 30 days 270,000 14:00 Hrs dated
24.04.2024

14:30 Hrs dated
24.04.2024

Bidding documents which contains detailed Terms and Conditions, Method of Procurement, Procedure for Submission of Bids, Bid Security, Bid Validity, Opening of Bid, 
Evaluation Criteria, Clarification/Rejection of Bids, Performance Guarantee etc. are available for the interested bidders at the following offices upon a payment of Rs. 
2,000/- (Non-Refundable) against each tender one day before opening of the tender in the shape of a Pay Order/ Bank Draft in the favour of:
• The Resident Engineer, Jinnah Hydel Power Station, Kalabagh District Mianwali. Ph: +92-459-395220, E-mail: re_jhm@yahoo.com payable on United Bank Limited, 
Iskandarabad Branch, Daud-Khel (A/C No: 1583-37100642).
The bids prepared in accordance with the instructions in the bidding documents along with bid security must reach in O/o Resident Engineer, Jinnah Hydel Power Station 
near Jinnah Barrage, Kalabagh on aforementioned dates.
This advertisement is also available at Wapda’s Website www.wapda.gov.pk & PPRA’s website www.ppra.org.pk.  
Note:
1) All above tenders will be opened at office of Resident Engineer, Jinnah Hydel Power Station, Kot-Chandna district Mianwali on the date mentioned against each tender.
2) The procurement agency reserves the rights as per PPRA Rule.
3) Tender received after the closing time of the tender opening date either by hand or through courier service will not be entertained.
All rights reserved                                           

INVITATION TO BID

(Bakhtiar Khan)
Resident Engineer

JHPS, WAPDA, Kalabagh | E-mail: re_jhm@yahoo.com | IT&RE Cell No. 0334-6140846

          PID(L)     Website: www.wapda.gov.pk   PRD(L)/WAPDA/366(2023-24)
This notice is also available at PPRA Website: www.ppra.org.pk

11cm x 4col


